THE BAR

AT THE ATHENAEUM

Sy Holls ts Sl




‘Over the years, Sally Bulloch
and the Athenaeum Hotel became inextricably linked.

Together they created a party

that nobody wanted to leave.’

The Bar at The Athenaeum is inspired by the iconic and talented Sally Bullock; the
heart and soul of the Athenaeum from 1973 until 2003.




BAR FOOD MENU
(Available from Midday until 11pm)

NIBBLES & SHARING DISHES

Nocellara Olives

Smoked Almonds

Chef’s Selection of 8 Canapés

Cured Meats, Picked Onions, Gherkins & Artichokes

Mini Galvin Cumbrian Beef Burger Sliders with House Relish*
Compte Cheese Fondue, Foccacia & Grissini Sticks

House Chips & Spiced Mayonnaise

SMALL DISHES

f£4
£3
£28
£13
£18
£18
£5

Whipped Cod’s Roe, Pickled Cucumber, Sea Herbs & Toasted Sourdough £8

Strips of Cumbrian Beef, Gherkins, Sour Cream & Paprika
Charred Atlantic Tiger Prawns, Tomato, Black Olive & Basil
Dingley Dell ‘Posh Dog’, Onions, Mustard, Ketchup
Dedham Vale Beef Tartare & Toasted Sourdough

Pressed Ham Hock & Chicken Terrine, Homemade Picalilli

BETWEEN TWO BUNS

Club Sandwich

Vegetarian Club Sandwich

Grilled Steak Sandwich with Flat Mushrooms, Tomato & Mayonnaise
Galvin Deluxe Cumbrian Beef Burger with House Relish*

Miso Aubergine Burger, Avocado, Red Pepper & Chilli

Salt Beef Bagel, Sauerkraut, Cheddar, Mustard Mayo

LARGE DISHES

Spaghetti Bolognese

Smoked Applewood Mac ‘n Cheese (Add Bacon +£4)

Pavé of Halibut, Champagne & Caviar Sauce, Sea Vegetables
Grilled Rib-Eye Steak, Sauce Bernaise, Watercress, Thin Chips
Chargrilled Vegetables, Baby Carrots, Toasted Grains & Seeds

DESSERTS

Apple Tarte Tatin & Cider Brandy Cream

Chocolate Marquise, Pistachio Ice Cream, Coconut Tuile
Selection of British Cheeses, Crackers, Grapes, Celery & Chutney

£9

£9

£11
£11/£19
£9

£15
£11
£15
£17
£12
£16

£14
£10/£16
£30

£32
£8/£16

£8
£9
£12

Please inform a member of staff of any allergy or dietary requirements.

3



WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNES
Ayala Brut Majeur, NV
Ayala Rosé, NV
Bollinger Special Cuvée, NV

WHITE WINES

Les ‘Grennettes’ Sauvignon de Touraine, Loire, 2017
Riesling Domaine Christophe Mittnacht, Alsace, 2017

Gavi di Gavi ‘Lugarara’, La Giustiniana, Piedmont, Italy, 2018

Galvin Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy, 2015
ROSE WINES

Elegance Rosé, Carteron, Cotes de Provence, 2018
RED WINES

Galvin Rasteau, Dom. Andre Romero, Rhone, 2015
Kaiken Malbec ‘Ultra’, Mendoza, Argentina, 2017
Le Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Chanson, 2017
Chianti Classico Fontodi, Tuscany, Italy, 2016

SWEET WINES, SHERRY & PORT

Ambre Rivesaltes, Domaine des Chenes, Roussillon, 2006
Nectar, Pedro Jimenez Dulce, Gonzalez Byass, Spain, NV
Tio Pepe, Palomino Fino, Spain, NV

Galvin Tawny Port, Portugal, 10yrs

Quinta da Rosa Vintage Port, Portugal

150ml
£15
£17
£19

175ml
£10
£12
£12
£13

£10

£10
£12
£13
£16

100ml
£8
£10
£8
£12
£19




CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES

BOTTLE (75cl)
Ayala Brut Majeur, NV £69
Nyetimber Classic Cuvee, UK, NV £79
Ayala Rosé, NV £85
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, NV £95
Bollinger Special Cuvée, NV £97
Laurent- Perrier Rosé, NV £110
Deutz, 2007 £118
Charles Heidsieck, 2005 £130
Bollinger Grand Année, 2007 £125
Dom Perignon, 2009 £198
Krug Grande Cuvée, NV £210

Magnum; Galvin Grande Reserve, Nnv
(150cl) £120




WHITE WINES

BOTTLE (75cl)
Costieres de Nimes, Chateau Saint-Cyrgues, 2019 £31
Riesling, Louis Guntrum, Rheinhessen, 2018 £36
Muscadet de Sévre et Maine 'Le Confluent', Loire, 2018 £39
Les’ Grenettes’ Sauvignon de Touraine, Loire, 2018 £42
Ribbonwood Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, 2018 £43

Limney 'Horsmonden', Davenport Vineyards, East Sussex, 2018 £46

Gavi di Gavi ‘Lugarara’, La Giustiniana, Piedmont, 2018 £47
Riesling Domaine Christophe Mittnacht, Alsace, 2017 £f48
Albarifio Abadia de San Campio, Bodegas Terras Gauda, 2018 £49
Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine Thibault, André Dezat, Loire, 2018 £52
Galvin Bourgogne Chardonnay, Burgundy, 2015 £54
Chablis Domaine Gilles et Nathalie Fevre, Burgundy, 2018 £56
Cuvaison Carneros Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California, 2016 £72

La Sémillante de Sigalas, Chateau Sigalas-Rabaud, Bordeaux, 2015 £75
Puligny-Montrachet, Bachelet Monnot, Burgundy, 2016 £89
Meursault ‘Le Narvaux’ Domaine Ballot Millot, Burgundy, 2015 £122

Bienvenue Batard—Montrachet, Paul Pernot, Burgundy, 2012 £180




RED WINES

BOTTLE (75cl)
Carignan, Baron de Badassiere, Languedoc, 2018 £31
Cotés du Rhdéne, Chateau Mont Redon, 2017 £37
Syrah, 'Les Vignes d'a C6té', Yves Cuilleron, Rhone, 2018 £42
Galvin Rasteau, Domaine André Romero, Rhone, 2016 fa44
Rioja Reserva, Izadi, Spain, 2014 f48
Kaiken Malbec 'Ultra’, Mendoza, Argentina, 2017 £49
Moulin a Vent, Domaine de L'Iris, Beaujolais, 2016 £50
Le Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Domaine Chanson, 2017 £54

Chateau La Tour de By, Cru Bourgeois, Médoc, Bordeaux, 2011 £62

Crimson Pinot Noir, Ata Rangi, Martinborough, NZ, 2017 f67
Chianti Classico Fontodi, Tuscany, ltaly, 2016 £69
Ribera del Duero 'Corimbo’, Bodegas La Horra, 2014 £72
Barolo 'Le Albe', G.D.Vajra, Piedmont, Italy, 2015 £88
Chateauneuf du Pape, La Charbonniere, Rhone, 2012 £92
Chateau Trianon, St Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, 2012 £98
Gevrey-Chambertin ‘Clos Village’, Burgundy, 2016 £110
Brunello di Montalcino, Fossacolle, Tuscany, ltaly, 2014 £130
Shafer Merlot, Stag’s Leap District, Napa Valley, USA 2014 £150




ROSE WINES

Elegance Rosé, Carteron, Cotes de Provence, 2018

Chéne Bleu Rosé, Vaucluse, Rhone, 2016

SWEET WINES & SHERRY

Ambre Rivesaltes, Domaine des Chenes, Roussillon, 2006
Monbazillac, Dom. de I’Ancienne Cure, France, 2015
Nectar, Pedro Jimenez Dulce, Gonzalez Byass, Spain, NV
Sauternes Chateau Delmond, Bordeaux, 2015

Tio Pepe, Palomino Fino, NV

PORT

Quinta Da Rosa, LBV 2014
Galvin 10 yrs Tawny (500ml)

Vintage Port Quinta Da Rosa 2011

BOTTLE (75cl)
£41

£45

£51
£27
£45
£68

£33

£65
£53

£115




THE ATHENAEUM SIGNATURES

Arthur-Neaum £15
Grey Goose Poire, Campari, Kumquat Liquor, Agave Syrup

A Woman’s Touch £16
Makers Mark, Cointreau, Ginger & Rosemary Syrup, Espresso, Cream

Clinton’s Palm fl6
Willem Barentz Gin, Cocchi, Fresh Mandarin Juice, Mediterranean Tonic

Duchess of Duke £15
Brugal Anejo, Falernum, Drambuie, Angostura Bitters, Lemonade

Impresario £18
Ayala Brut Champagne, Homemade Spiced Syrup, Rosemary

If Sally met Winston £30
Dalmore Cigar Malt, Galvin Port, Tobaque Liquor, Chocolate Bitters

Mezzy Room £15
Jose Cuervo Tradicional, Papadiablo, Dry Curagao Liquor, Agave Syrup,
Lemon Juice, Egg White

Negroni Barricato £17
VIl Hills Gin, Campari, Mancino Rosso, Mancino Chinato, Secret Bitters

Only my Name £15
Fair Vodka, Creme de Cacao, Cherry Puree, Maraschino, Lemon Juice,
Chocolate Bitters

Piccadilly’s Elixir £15
London N3 Gin, Elixir Chartreuse, Fresh Lemon Juice, Agave Syrup, Sage

Raincoat on a Roller Coaster £15
Kraken Spicy Rum, Aperol, Mancino Rosso, Honey, Cherry Bitters
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THE ATHENAEUM SIGNATURES

Welcome Home £15
Pisco Gobernador, Creme de Cassis, Galvin Port, Dupont VSOP, Balsamic
Vinegar

Take That fl6
Diplomatico Rum, Antica Formula, Homemade Cinnamon Syrup,
Pomegrenate Molasses, Aromatic Bitters

Tinsel Town on Thames £18
Papadiablo Mezcal, Plum Sake Liquor, Mancino Chinato, Cynar

Two Mules for Sister Sara fi6
Macallan Triple Cask Matured 12yrs, Heering Cherry, Fair Café, Sesame Oil

THE ATHENAEUM SIGNATURES NON ALCOHOLIC

Berry Mule £9
Raspberry Puree, Cherry Puree, Fresh Lemon Juice, Ginger Beer

Passionata £9
Passion Fruit Puree, Fresh Orange Juice, Orgeat & Grenadine Syrup

Peach Blossom £9
Peach Puree, Elderflower Cordial, Apple Juice, Peach Foam

Virgin Mary £9
Homemade spiced tomato juice, Fresh Lemon Juice, Cucumber

Spicy Garden f14
Seedlip Spicy 94, Pink Grapefruit, Cinnamon Syrup, Lemonade
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WHISKEY COLLECTION

Speyside &Highlands 50ml
Aberfeldy 12yrs £9 %40
Aberfeldy 21yrs £30 %40
Aberlour 1970 £140 %43
Balvenie 12yrs Double Wood £12 %40
Balvenie 14yrs Caribbean Cask £15 %43
Balvenie 17yrs Double Wood £23 %43
Balvenie 21 yrs Port Wood £37 %40
Balvenie 30yrs £180 %47.3
Berry’s 1976 £50 %53.5
Dalwinnhie 15yrs £13 %43
Glenfarclas 25yrs £32 %43
Glenfiddich 15yrs Solera £14 %40
Glenfiddich 18yrs £15 %40
Glenfiddich 21yrs Rum Cask £36 %40
Glen Elgin 32yrs £190 %42.3
Glengoyne 12yrs £13 %43
Glenlivet 1948 £350 %43
Glenlivet Archive 21yrs £39 %43
Glen Grant 1956 £195 %40
Glen Grant 25yrs £26  %55.3
Glenmorangie 18yrs £20 %43
Glenmorangie Signet £34 %46
Glendronach Parliament 21yrs £25 %48
Macallan Fine Oak 12yrs £14 %40
Mortlach 16yrs £35 %434
Oban 14yrs £16 %43
Seven Island £50 %42.8
The Dalmore 15yrs £18 %40
The Dalmore Cigar Malt £20 %44
The Dalmore 18yrs £25 %43
The Dalmore Gonzaless Byass 1973 £280 %42
The Dalmore King Alexander £52 %40
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WHISKEY COLLECTION

Speyside &Highlands
Tullibardine 25yrs

Royal Lochnagar Distillers Edition

White & Mackay 30yrs

Lowland
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Rosebank 12yrs

Islay

Ardbeg Supernova
Bowmore 18yrs
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Bruichladdich Black Art
Kilchoman 5" Edition
Laphroaig 10yrs
Laphroaig 18yrs
Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Laphroaig Triple Wood
Lagavulin 12yrs

Lagavulin 16yrs

Lagavulin Distillers Edition
Ledaig 10yrs

English
English Chapter 11

50ml
£35
£19
£45

£12
£70

£100
£28
£15
£66
£19
£10
£42
£14
£15
£36
£17
£25
£12

£18

%43
%40
%43

%43
%43

%58.9
%43
%50
%46.9
%50
%40
%48
%48
%48
%57.8
%43
%43
%46.3

%46
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WHISKEY COLLECTION

Elements of Islay
Bré

Bwb6

Peat

Oc2

Skye
Talisker 18yrs
Talisker Distillers Edition

Orkney
Highland Park 12yrs
Highland Park 25yrs

Blended Scotch

Chivas 25yrs

Cutty Sark 25yrs

Cutty Sark 50yrs

Dewars Signature

Johnnie walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker King George
Royal Salute 21yrs

Irish

Bushmills Blackbush
Bushmills 10yrs
Connemara Peated
Green Spot
Redbreast 15yrs
Redbreast Lusteau
Teeling

50ml
£30
£31
£13
£62

£22
£16

£10
£85

£55
£32
£42
£64
£10
£40
£19
£120
£27

£9

£10
£10
£16
£20
£13
£10

%50.4
%55.2
%59.3
%63.5

%45.8
%45.8

%40
%50.71

%40
%45.7
%43
%43
%40
%40
%40
%43
%40

%40
%40
%40
%40
%46
%46
%46
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WHISKEY COLLECTION

Bourbon & Rye

Blanton’s Gold Edition
Eagle Rare 10yrs

Four Roses Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Single Barrel Select
Knob Creek

Makers Mark

Makers Mark 46

Old Portrero Rye

Willett’s Pot Still Reserve
Whistle Pig 10yrs

Whistle Pig Old World Cask
Woodford Reserve

Japanese

Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

Hibiky 17 yrs

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Pure Malt Red
Nikka Pure Malt Black
Suntory Yamazaki Distillers Reserve
Suntory Yamazaki 18yrs
Suntory Yamazaki 12yrs

50ml
£28
£13
£12
f14
£10
f£11
£12
£22
£20
£23
£38
f11

£15
£17
£70
£18
£19
£23
£23
£14
£72
£25

%51
%45
%50
%45
%50
%45
%47
%51.2
%47
%50
%43
%43.2

%43
%43
%43
%45
%45
%43
%43
%43
%43
%40
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SPIRITS

Cognac

Hennessy Paradis Extra
Regnaud Sabourin N.35 Alliance
Remy Martin Carte Blance
Remy Martin XO

Remy Martin 1738

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin Louis XIlI

Armagnac

Baron De Sigognac Bas Armagnac 20Ans
Baron De Sigognac Bas Armagnac 10 Ans
Baron De Sigognhac Bas Armagnac VSOP

Calvados

Dupont plus De 17Ans
Dupont VSOP
A.Camut d’ Auge 6 Ans

Grappa

Bepi Tosolini, Moscato
Julia Invecchiata
Nardini

Nonino Riserva 8yrs

50ml
£144
£28
£83
£28
£15
£10
£230

£16
£12
£10

£24
£12
£13

£10
£9
£9
£20

%40
%43
%41.1
%40
%40
%40
%40

%40
%40
%40

%42
%42
%41

%40
%40
%40
%43
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Tequila

Jose Cuervo Traditional
Maestro Dobel Diamante
Maestro Dobel Humito
Ocho Extra Anejo
Tapatio

Mezcal
Papadiablo (Espadin)

Pisco
El Gobernador
Porton

Rum

Bogart’s

Bacardi Superior

Brugal 1888

Brugal Anejo

Capucana Cachaca
Chairman’s Reserve
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Kraken Black Spiced

La Hechicera
Plantation***

Santa Teresa 1976

Trois Rivieres Ambre Gold

SPIRITS

50ml
£9
£12
£13
£23
£9

£20

£11
£13

£9
£9
£12
£10
£10
£9
£13
£9
£10
£10
£14
£11

%38
%40
%40
%40
%38

%47.5

%40
%43

%40
%37.5
%40
%38
%42
%43
%40
%40
%40
%41.2
%40
%40
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GIN

Bogart’s

Bathtub

Bombay Sapphire
Botanist

Hayman’s Old Tom
Hendrick’s

Mare

Monkey 47

No: 3 London
Sipsmith

Sipsmith Sloe
Tarquin’s Dry
Tarquin’s Blackberry
Tarquin’s Seadog
Tanqueray 10
Willem Barentz
William Chase Elegant
William Chase GB
VII Hills

VODKA
Bogart’s
Belvedere
Fair Vodka
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Konik’s Tail
William Chase
Zubrowka

Non Alcoholic Spirit
Seedlip Garden 108
Seedlip Spicy 94

SPIRITS

50ml
£9
£10
£10
£10
£10
f£11
f£11
£13
£12
£10
£10
f11
£12
£13
£13
£10
£11
£10
£10

£9

£11
£10
£12
£11
£11
£10
£9

£9
£9

%40
%43.3
%40
%46
%41.4
%41.4
%42.7
%47
%46
%41.6
%41.6
%42
%42
%42
%47.3
%43
%48
%40
%43

%40
%40
%40
%40
%40
%40
%40
%40

%00
%00
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SPIRITS

BITTERS & VERMOUTH 50ml
Aperol £8 %11
Campari £8 %25
Amer Picon £8 %21
Amaro Lucano £8 %28
Cynar £8 %16.5
Fernet Branca £8 %39
Branca Menta £8 %28
Mancino Vermouth Chinato £10 %17.5
Noilly Prat £8 %18
LIQUEURS

Absinthe La Fee £12 %68
Amaretto Disaronno £8 %28
Baileys £8 %17
Benedictine DOM £8 %40
Chartreause Green £10 %55
Chartreause Yellow £10 %40
Cherry Heering £8 %24
Créme de Menthe Giffard £8 %21
Drambuie 15yrs £15 %43
Fair Goji £9 %22
Fair Café £9 %22
Frangelico £8 %20
Galliano L'Autentico £8 %42.3
Grand Marnier £8 %40
Kummel Wolfschmidt £8 %39
Limoncello Luxardo £8 %27
Mandarine Napoleon £8 %38
Maraschino Luxardo £8 %38
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao £8 %40
Roots Herb Spirit £8 %30
Tia Maria £9 %20
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BEERS & SOFT DRINKS

BEER& CIDER

Anchor Porter, 33cl

Beavertown Neck OilL Session IPA, 33cl
Brixton Reliance Pale Ale, 33cl
Dunkerton’s Organic Cider, 33cl
Moretti, 33cl

SODAS

Coke / Diet Coke
Lemonade
Tonic

Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale

Soda

ENERGY DRINKS
Red Bull

MINERAL WATER
Decantae 330ml
Decantae 750ml

SELECTION OF FRESH JUICES
Apple

Cranberry

Orange

Pineapple

Tomato

£7
£7
£7
£7
£7

£4.50

£5

£4.25
£5.50

£5

%5.6
%4.3
%4.2
%7

%4.6
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The Bar at The Athenaeum encourages responsible drinking.
In accordance with the Weights and Measures Act 1995, the measure for

the sale of spirits and liqueurs in these premises is 25ml or multiples
thereof.

Wines are sold by the glass measured at 175ml as standard. Wines are
also available in 125ml measures upon request.

This menu contains allergen. If you have any food or drink intolerances or
allergies, please, let a member of staff know upon placing your order

The Bar operates an over 18 policy daily after 7:00PM.

The Bar accepts reservations depending on availability via email only.

Please note that table will be held for 30 minutes from the time of your
booking.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices
include VAT.

The Athenaeum Alcohol Guideline

Champagne 12% - 13% Liqueur 17% - 68%
White Wine 12% - 14.5% Sherry 15%

Red Wine 12% - 14.5% Gin 40% - 48%
Rose Wine 12% - 13% Vodka 40%

Bitters 11% - 25% Rum 37.5% -43%
Vermouth 14.7% - 18% Whisky 40% - 63.5%
Beer 4.4% - 7% Cognac 40% - 43%
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